R5512307

Tag Number Responsible B/U
65810206 65040500
65B10249 65040500
65811328 65040500
65811337 65040500
65B11346 65040500
65811348 65040500
65811490 65040500
65B11491 65040500
65B11495 65040500
65B11522 65040500
65811541 65040500
65B11550 65040500
65B11551 65040500
65B11552 65040500
65B11553 65040500
65B11758 65040500
65B11764 65040500
65B18054 65040500
65B18056 65040500
65B18099 65040500
65B18100 65040500
65B18118 65040500
65818119 65040500
65B18257 65040500
65B18259 65040500
65B18300 65040500
65B510 65040500
65B5808 65040500
65B5818 65040500
65B869 65040500
6589902 65040500
65B9903 65040500

Description

PRINTER, DESKJET, HP -BROKEN
MONITOR, DISPLAY MONITOR

TAPE BACKUP

PLOTTER, DESKJET
MONITOR

MONITOR

MONITOR, 17"

CPU, SERVER

PRINTER, HP

CPU, PENTIUM 200 MHZ, G4 RAM
PRINTER, HP

CPU

MONITOR

MONITOR

CPU

PRINTER, HP, DESKJET
MONITOR

PRINTER

PRINTER, HP DESKJET, COLOR
CPU, 2.6 GHZ, 256 RAM
MONITOR, FLAT PANEL, 17"
PT-AE700U WS PROJECTOR
DELL INSPIRON 9300
PRINTER, BUSINESS INJET
MONITOR, DELL, 16" VIS

HP 815MFP PLOTTER
CAMCORDER, W/CASE
LAPTOP COMPUTER
DESKJET PRINTER, 930C
MONITOR, COLOR

CPU, GATEWAY

MONITOR

STATE OF NEBRASKA

Fixed Assets Listing by Location

Serial Number/VIN

USGCG12008
23HDV34

PLQ0008907
USA38000285
007052
419688LA
805540425
0010833497
SG83L1V1Q1
7572538
SSG8CG1W1R6
0013688215
M1A8J3123367
M1ABJ4137946
0013714119
MYO06S1FOB7
H2QC
JPEKO000506
MY2AG2C3JP
DR1D741

AELS

S5S5G2222707Y
D3SD

115530440
0016333090
MY02512152
545AA03AB714
7572539
8045542

Date Acquired

02/01/97
04/01/93

01/01/97
01/01/97
01/01/97
01/01/97
10/01/98
10/01/98
11/01/98
08/01/97
02/01/99
05/01/99
05/01/99
05/01/99
05/01/99
11/01/00
10/01/00
03/31/03
04/21/03
02/05/04
02/05/04
05/09/05
05/13/05
05/01/02
07/01/02
09/21/04
06/01/92
11/01/99
05/01/00
06/01/96
08/01/97
08/01/97

Location-1

EXEC - HARDWARE, SPARE
NSOB - CARPENTRY

EXEC - 4TH
EXEC - HARDWARE, SPARE
EXEC - HARDWARE, SPARE
WHITEHALL - MAINTENANCE
EXEC - 4TH
EXEC - 5TH
LETC
EXEC - 5TH
EXEC - HARDWARE, SPARE
NPSOB
NPSOB
EXEC - 4TH
EXEC - 4TH
PENDING DESTRUCT
EXEC - 5TH
EXEC - 5TH
EXEC - 5TH
EXEC - 5TH
EXEC - 5TH
EXEC - 5TH FLOOR
EXEC - 5TH FLOOR
EXEC - 5TH
EXEC - 4TH
EXEC - 5TH FLOOR
ONSOB - SECURITY
EXEC - 4TH
WHITEHALL - MAINTENANCE
EXEC - HARDWARE, SPARE
ONSOB
ONSOB

Location-2

LL STORAGE ROOM
KEYROOM?

JASON
LL EAST STORAGE ROOM
LL WEST STORAGE ROOM
SCHOOL BOILER ROOM
IT ANALYST OFFICE
JASON'S OFFICE
OFFICE - ROOM E 37
JASON'S OFFICE
4TH FLOOR STORAGE
ADMIN - BLDG 119
ADMIN - BLDG 119
SERVER ROOM
SERVER ROOM

JASON'S OFFICE
JASON'S OFFICE
EMPTY OFFICE
PLAN & CONSTRUCTION MGR
PLAN & CONSTRUCTION MGR

EMPTY OFFICE
SERVER ROOM

SBD1
IT ANALYST OFFICE
MAINT. BLDG - 160
7TH FLOOR CAPITOL
PKCC1
PKCC1

12/27/06 12:49:48
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Location-3

FROM NVH-POSSBLY BROKEN
IF WORKS JASON WILL PK
UP

SE OFFICE
FACILITY SUPERVISOR

DOESN'T LOAD PAPER
FACILITY MGR - K. BAXTER
FACILITY MGR - K. BAXTER

WEST OF SUPPLY ROOM

PENDING DESTRUCT

R.SHIVELY
SE CORNER OFFICE
FACILITY SUPERVISOR
SPARE FOR CAP GROUP
CAGE
AV ROOM



